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REVISION 

1. Deviation of the actual weight of the nominal can be up to 8%
2. Usefull area 0.321 m²
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WEIGHT: 1.81 kg

DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

Q.A

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

TITLE:

ARTICLE:

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1

A3

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Plastic modular geocover EasyPave Pro black
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